MASUON + RYE

ferwick

VALENTINE’S DAY SPECIALS

Available Tth - 15th February

CINNAMON HONEY LATTE

Topped with cream + cinnamon

RASPBERRY MOCHA

Topped with cream + pink confetti

RED VELVET HOT CHOCOLATE

Topped with cream + Valentine's hearts

ICED ROSE MATCHA

Topped with dried rose petals

LOBSTER ROLL

WHITE CHOCOLATE + HAZELNUT MOUSSE

NUTELLA + STRAWBERRY CAKE

VICTORIA SPONGE FOR TWO

470

470

460

6.00

2 FOR 2000
12.00 each

2 FOR 1200
7.00 each

2 FOR 10.50
6.75 each
19.00

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information
for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with
our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.



