



## **VALENTINE'S DAY SPECIALS**

Available 7th - 15th February

CINNAMON HONEY LATTE Topped with cream + cinnamon	4.70
RASPBERRY MOCHA Topped with cream + pink confetti	4.70
RED VELVET HOT CHOCOLATE  Topped with cream + Valentine's hearts	4.60
ICED ROSE MATCHA Topped with dried rose petals	6.00
LOBSTER ROLL	2 FOR 20.00 12.00 each
WHITE CHOCOLATE + HAZELNUT MOUSSE	2 FOR 12.00 7.00 each
NUTELLA + STRAWBERRY CAKE	2 FOR 10.50 6.75 each
VICTORIA SPONGE FOR TWO	19.00

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.